
	
	STARFISH
	TURTLE BRONZE
	TURTLE SILVER
	TURTLE GOLD
	PENGUIN BRONZE
	PENGUIN SILVER

	
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	MONDAY
	9.30
10.30
	
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	10..00
11.00
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00

	TUESDAY
	9.30
10.30
	
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	10.00
11.00
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30

	THURSDAY
	
	
	
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00

	FRIDAY
	9.30
10.30
	
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	10.00
11.00
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30

	SATURDAY
	8.15
9.15
10.15
	
	8.15
8.45
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
	
	8.15
8.45
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
	
	8.15
9.15
10.15
	
	8.45
9.45
10.45
	
	8.15
9.15
	

	SUNDAY
	8.15
9.15
10.15
	
	8.15
8.45
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
	
	8.15
8.45
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
	
	8.15
9.15
10.15
	
	8.45
9.45
10.45
	
	8.15
9.15
	

	
	PENGUIN GOLD
	SEAL BRONZE + SEAL SILVER
	SEAL GOLD
	MINI SQUAD
	PRIVATE
	ADULTS

	
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	MONDAY
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	
	

	TUESDAY
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
	
	4.00
	
	4.00
	
	5.00
5.30
	
	

	THURSDAY
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.30
5.30
	
	4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
	
	

	FRIDAY
	
	4.00
5.00
	
	4.30
	
	4.00
	
	4.00
	
	5.00
5.30
	
	

	SATURDAY
	8.45
9.45
	
	8.15
9.45
	
	8.45
9.15
	
	8.45
9.15
	
	10.15
10.45
	
	10.15
	

	SUNDAY
	8.45
9.45
	
	8.15
9.45
	
	8.45
9.15
	
	8.45
9.15
	
	8.15
8.45
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45
	
	10.15
	



